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* Please contact us before booking to check what timeslot is available, if you have TWO or more participants.

Please note that class time may change or be cancelled due to lack of demand, please contact us to confirm specific class details.
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Course Code

WMERBIKRIZBERIR Schedule of Open Water Diver Course
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7% Open Water

% — #0 Section 1

55 _#0 Section 2

% — #i Section 1

% _# Section 2

% — #0 Section 1

% _#1 Section 2

B #8 Class Date RS Time H#8 Class Date 5 Time H#A Class Date BFRE Time H#A Class Date FFE Time H#f Class Date B Time H#A Class Date FFRE Time
0OW250506T 28 May, Wed 1930-2200 29 May, Thu 1930-2200 31 May, Sat 0900-1700 1Jun, Sun  0845-1500 8 Jun, Sun 0845-1500
W& 2 AR
BT A SRR B 3695 B R L 61E e IEIRUERTIE369ERL6IE | MR SEITERESIE AR EE R AEREE i FEERIGE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW250601T 6 Jun, Fri 1930-2200 13 Jun, Fri 1930-2200 7 Jun, Sat 1800-2100 14 Jun, Sat 1800-2100 21 Jun, Sat  0845-1500 22 Jun, Sun 0845-1500
Wk 2 ABABE
gﬁgﬁﬁ e IIREE B 3695 B KL 61E e IR T3 ERL6IE | A ANERNEREEMARERR | B AXARNESRESEAA PR | tE ASREE Es FEEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
OW250602T 16 Jun, Mon 1930-2200 23 Jun, Mon 1930-2200 19 Jun, Thu 1900-2200 26 Jun, Thu 1900-2200 28 Jun, Sat  0845-1500 29 Jun, Sun 0845-1500
WesEeh 2 ABEBE
ERE e SHIREERTEE3695ERAL6IE e SIEEERSIES6OMBERTL6IE | MR ANAXRNESRHESMAA PR | R AXERESRREEMCAREBR | MR EAERERE EE  FEEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
OW250603T 21 Jun, Sat 1300-1800 22 Jun, Sun 0900-1700 28 Jun, Sat  0845-1500 29 Jun, Sun 0845-1500
Wk 2 ABABE
R e IPIEREER R E3695 B K 0612 B KEEITERSERSEE i FAERIGE i FAERIGE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW250604T 25 Jun, Wed 1930-2200 26 Jun, Thu 1930-2200 28 Jun, Sat 0900-1700 29 Jun, Sun  0845-1500 1 Jul, Tue 0845-1500
W4 rh 2 ABSBE
B e IEIRAER 3695 B R L61E e SHIREERSIES6OMBRTUL6IE | MBS MEEITERSsREBEEE Es  FEEREE EE  EEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW250605T 14 Jun, Sat 1300-1800 15 Jun, Sun 0900-1700 21 Jun, Sat  0845-1500 22 Jun, Sun 0845-1500
Wk 2 ABABE
B Bk SRSEEETE360RBERL6HE B RITHERSHE SR RE e AmEEEE ek AmEEEE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW250606T 29 Jun, Sun 1200-1700 1 Jul, Tue 0900-1700 5Jul, Sat  0845-1500 6 Jul, Sun 0845-1500
W& 2 AR . » . . .
EiE RS SHREERTRE3695RERAL6IE HEE  MRITERSSREEREE R FEEREE e FEEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW250607T 14 Jun, Sat 1100-1600 14 Jun, Sat 1800-2100 19 Jun, Thu 1900-2200 21 Jun, Sat  0845-1500 22 Jun, Sun 0845-1500
Wk 2 ABABE
BEEE e IIREE 3695 B KL 61E EL AXEARNESRHESICARHBR | A AXERCGERESMAR SRR | MR BEERER hEs FEEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier

369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay

(King George V School)

(King George V School)
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* Please contact us before booking to check what timeslot is available, if you have TWO or more participants.
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Please note that class time may change or be cancelled due to lack of demand, please contact us to confirm specific class details.

RIS RARAYMAE L ERESECHRIZ,
WMERBIKRIZBERIR Schedule of Open Water Diver Course
=]
B 24 Theory SE&$7KiE Confined Water 78 Open Water
Course Code - - - -
%5 — & Section 1 25 —#1 Section 2 25 — £ Section 1 25 —#1 Section 2 25 — i Section 1 %5 & Section 2
H#A Class Date BRFfE Time H#A Class Date BRFfE Time H#A Class Date BRFfE Time H#A Class Date BRFE Time H#A Class Date BRFfE Time H#A Class Date BRFfE Time
OW250701T 1 Jul, Tue 1200-1700 3 Jul, Thu 1900-2200 4 Jul, Fri 1900-2200 5Jul, Sat  0845-1500 6 Jul, Sun 0845-1500
W& 2 AR
EEEE RS SHIREERTEE3695ERAL6IE RS AXERNESRHESICAREBR |3 AXERCGERESMARERR | MR BEERERA hEE  FEEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
0OW250702T 7 Jul, Mon 1930-2200 8 Jul, Tue 1930-2200 10 Jul, Thu 1900-2200 11 Jul, Fri 1900-2200 13 Jul, Sun  0845-1500 20 Jul, Sun 0845-1500
Wk 2 ABABE
EwiE B IEIREEE 3695 B KL 61E e SRIREERECOMBERFL6IE | MR ANARNESFHSMARMBR | R AXERERHESCARERR | MR EERER hEs  FEEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
OW250703T 19 Jul, Sat 1400-1900 20 Jul, Sun 0900-1700 26 Jul, Sat  0845-1500 27 Jul, Sun 0845-1500
Wk R 2 ABABE
R B SEIREE 3695 B R0 61E B KEEITERSEASEE e AEEREE e FEEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW250704T 13 Jul, Sun 1200-1700 17 Jul, Thu 1900-2200 18 Jul, Fri 1900-2200 20 Jul, Sun  0845-1500 27 Jul, Sun 0845-1500
Wk 2 ABABE
g%gﬁﬁ EE IPIREEE R E3695 B KL 61E A AXAXRGESFHSMOAR MBI | 3 AXHERCERESMOARHBR | HE FAERIGE i FEERIGE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
OW250705T 22 Jul, Tue 1930-2200 29 Jul, Tue 1930-2200 24 Jul, Thu 1900-2200 31 Jul, Thu 1900-2200 2 Aug, Sat  0845-1500 3 Aug, Sun 0845-1500
WA 2 ARREE
EwiE RS SHREERTRE3695RERAL6IE HEE  SRIEEERSIEICOMBERFUL6IE | MR ANARNESRHEMAEMBR | R AXERCERREEMCAR SRR | MR EERER e FEEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
OW250706T 26 Jul, Sat 1200-1700 27 Jul, Sun 0900-1700 2 Aug, Sat 0845-1500 3 Aug, Sun 0845-1500
g trh 2 \ BB \ . ) i} _
BT B IRREERTE 3695 B R HIL61E EE  KEEITERSIERSEE MEE  FAERISE MEE  FAERISE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW250708T 23 Jul, Wed 1300-1800 24 Jul, Thu 0900-1700 26 Jul, Sat  0845-1500 27 Jul, Sun 0845-1500
W& 2 AR
EEEsE HEE SRS EETTIE3605E B RN 61E HeE  MEITEResRESEEE eE  FHERBE e FHERBE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
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Please note that class time may change or be cancelled due to lack of demand, please contact us to confirm specific class details.

AR
MR EKERIZBFRAIR Schedule of Open Water Diver Course
BISR " :
s Caik 125 Theory E&$/KiT Confined Water 78 Open Water
% — &fi Section 1 25 i Section 2 %5 — & Section 1 %5 i Section 2 25 — £ Section 1 %5 & Section 2
E#f Class Date B Time H#f Class Date 5 Time B#A Class Date 5 Time B#A Class Date 5 Time B Class Date BFfE Time H#f Class Date B Time
OW250709T 14 Jul, Mon 1200-1700 15 Jul, Tue 0900-1700 17 Jul, Thu  0845-1500 21 Jul, Mon 0845-1500
W& 2 AR
BERE 2k SRR ER T 3695 B R 618 I MEEITERSRE AR E e FEERGE e FEERE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW250801T 2 Aug, Sat 1300-1800 3 Aug, Sun 0900-1700 9 Aug, Sat  0845-1500 10 Aug, Sun 0845-1500
Ut rh 2 A B \ w . } §
BT A IMIEEER 369 E KL 61E E MEEITERSERSEE i FEERIGE i FEERIGE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW250802T 1 Aug, Fri 1930-2200 5 Aug, Tue 1930-2200 7 Aug, Thu 1900-2200 8 Aug, Fri 1900-2200 10 Aug, Sun  0845-1500 16 Aug, Sat 0845-1500
Wk R 2 ABABE
ERE EE  SPIREERTEE3695RERAL6IE e SEIREERSUEICOMBERFL6IE | MBS ANAXRNESRHEMCAAHBR | R AXERESRHEMCARERR | MR EERER es  EEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
OW250803T 11 Aug, Mon 1930-2200 12 Aug, Tue 1930-2200 14 Aug, Thu 1900-2200 15 Aug, Fri 1900-2200 16 Aug, Sat  0845-1500 17 Aug, Sun 0845-1500
2 )
”&%i:%%sﬁ i EE  SPIREER TR E3695RERAL6IE HEE  SMIREERTIESCOMBERFL6IE | MR ANAXRNESFHESMCAA AR | R AXERESRHSMCARERR | MR EEREE hes  EEREE
c ﬁt 5 Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
antonese 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
0OW250804T 20 Aug, Wed 1930-2200 27 Aug, Wed 1930-2200 22 Aug, Fri 1900-2200 29 Aug, Fri 1900-2200 24 Aug, Sun  0845-1500 31 Aug, Sun 0845-1500
W& 2 AR
BEREE EE  SEIREEE R E3695R B R L 61E RS SEEEERSIEICOMBERFL6IE | MR MNXARNCESRHEEMAE B | R AXERCERAESCAR SR | MR BEERER R AEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
OW250805T 6 Aug, Wed 1930-2200 7 Aug, Thu 1930-2200 9 Aug, Sat 0900-1700 16 Aug, Sat  0845-1500 | 17 Aug, Sun  0845-1500
Wk 2 ABABE
ERE e IEIREEE 3695 B R L6IE HEE  SMIREERTIES6OMBERFL6IE | MR MEEITERSsREBEEE es  EEREE es  EEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW250806T 25 Aug, Mon 1930-2200 26 Aug, Tue 1930-2200 28 Aug, Thu 1900-2200 29 Aug, Fri 1900-2200 30 Aug, Sat  0845-1500 31 Aug, Sun 0845-1500
Wedrh 2 ABADE
EEE HEE  SHIREERSEE3695RERAL6IE HEE  SEIREERSIES6OMBERFL6IE | MR ANAXRNESRHEEMCAA PR | R AXERNESRHEMCARERR | MR EERER as  EEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)




